
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI APRILE 2021 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

189 

 

 

19 

 

 

170 

 

 

10,05 

 

 

89,95 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 22 434 95 339 21,89 78,11 
DOCENTI  T.D.  32 644 84 560 13,04 86,96 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 2 42 11 31 26,19 73,81 

 
 


